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The following days will be observed as closed holidays for the year 2018 at ICAR-NRC on
Mithun, (ICAR), Medziphema, Nagaland. In addition to this, each e loyee of the centre is
permitted to avail two days of restricted holiday during the year from the list given overleaf.

CLOSED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2018

Sl.No Occasion Date Dav of the week

I Vasant Panchi January 22 Monday

2. Republic Day Januaw 26 Friday

3. Holi March 02 Friday

4. Mahavir Jayanti March29 Thursday

5. Good friday March 30 Friday

6. Buddha Purnima April30 Monday

7. Idu'l Fitr June 16 Saturday

8. Independence Day August 15 Wednesday

9. Idu'l Zuha @ d) August 22 Wednesday

10. Muharram September 2l Friday

1t Mahatma Gandhi's Birthdav October 02 Tuesday

12. Dussehra (Maha Navmi) October l8 Thursday

13. Dussehra (Vrjaya Dashmi) October 19 Friday

14. Diwali (Deepavali) November 7 Wednesdav

15. Milad-Un-Nabi or ld-E-Milad @irthday of
Prophet Mohammad)

November 2l dnesday

t6. Guru Nanak's Birthdav November 23 Friday

17. Christmas Day December 25 Tuesday



LIST OT' RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR 2018

Sl.No Occasion Ilate Day of the
week

I New Year's Januarv 0l Mondav
2. Makar Sanltranti January 14 Sunday

J. Pol Januarv 14 Sunday
4. ant Panchami / Sri Panclnmi Januarv 22 Monday
5. Guru Ravidas's Birthdav Januarv 3l Wednesdav
6. Swami Davananda Saraswati Jwanti Febru 10 Saturday
7 Shivaji Jayanti Febru 19 Monday
8. S e krenyi ( oc al fe s tival s) February 25 Sunday

9. Holika Dahan, Dolyatra March 01 Thursday

0. Cha SuHadi/ Gudi Padava/ Usadi/ Cheti Chand March l8 Sun
Ram mi March25 Sunday

2. Easter Anril0l Sunday
J Hazarat AIi's Birthdav April0l Sunday
4. Vaisakhi/Vishu/ sadi April 14 Saturday
5 Vaisakhadi (BeneaD/ Bahas Bihu (Assam) April 15 Sunday
6. Guru Rabindranath's Birthdov May 09 Wednes
a Jamat- Vida June 15 Fridav
8. Rath Yatra Julv 14 Saturdav
9 Parsi Yeor's / Naurai Auzust 17 Fridav

20. Onam orThiiu Onam Dav Auzust 25 Saturdav
21. Ralrsha Bandhan August 26 Sunday
22. Ganesh Chaturthi /Vi ka Chaturthi September l3 Thursday

23. October 16 Tuesday
24. Dussehrq Maha Ashtamil Gdditional October l7 Wednesdav
25. Dusse ha Navmi) October 18 Thursday

26. Mqharishi Valmiki's Bi October 24 Wednesdav
27. Karaka Ch i (Kana Chouth) October 27 Saturdav
28. Deepavali (South India) November 06 Tuesday
29. Narqka Chaturdasi November 06 Tuesday
30. Govardhan Puia November 08 Thursday
31. Bhai Dui November 09 Fridav
JZ. Pratihar Sashthi or Surva Sashthi (Chhat Puia) November 13 Tuesday
JJ. November 24 Saturday
34. Christmas Eve December 24 Monday

a
Distribution:

1. PA to the Director, ICAR-NRC on Mithun, Medziphem4 Nagaland.
2. All the Staffof ICAR-NRC on Mithun, Medziphem4 Nagaland.
3- The Secret ICA& Krishi Bhavan, New Delhi-l 10001.
4. The Director (AS), ICA& Krishi Bhavan, New Delhi-l10001.
5. The Deputy Secretary (GAC), ICA& Krishi Bhavan, New Delhi-l10001.
6. Website of the Institute.
7. Notice Board.
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